FDGA VIRTUAL BUSINESS

MEMBER ONLY EVENT

OPPORTUNITIES WITH

If you match one or more of theses NAICS codes and are a
small business, Lockheed Martin wants to talk to you.

All Lockheed Martin
Business Areas/Divisions
represented, including:

Aeronautics

Enterprise Operations
Missiles and Fire Control
Rotary & Mission Systems
Sikorsky

Space

331523
332510
332710
333314
334419
334511
333514
333515
336412
336413
336415
336419

541330
541511
541512
541519

LOCKHEED Mﬂﬂflﬂlif

Nonferrous Metal Die-Casting Foundries Manufacturing
Hardware Manufacturing

Machine Shops

Optical Instrument and Lens Manufacturing

Other Electronic Components

Manufacturing Search, Detection, Navigation, Guidance
Special Die And Tool, Die Set, Jig, And Fixture Manufacturing
Cutting Tool & Machine Tool Accessory Manufacturing
Aircraft Engine and Engine Parts Manufacturing

Other Aircraft Parts and Auxiliary Equipment Manufacturing
Guided Missile and Space Vehicle Propulsion Unit
Manufacturing Guided Missile and Space Vehicle Parts

and Auxiliary Equipment

Engineering Services

Custom Computer Programming Services

Computer Systems Design Services

Other Computer Related Services

Additional criteria:

e Manufacturing companies
e Small businesses only

¢ |n addition to NAICS code list, seeking firms with emerging technologies capabilities (RPA,
Machine Learning, Artificial Intelligence)

e Quality certifications (AS9100, ISO9001, CMMI)

/

JOIN FDGA NOW AND GET 14 MONTHS OF

MEMBERSHIP FOR THE PRICE OF 12



https://www.fl-dc.com/join
https://www.fl-dc.com/index.php?option=com_jevents&task=icalrepeat.detail&evid=47&Itemid=115&year=2020&month=11&day=18&title=fdca-business-opportunities-with-lockheed-martin&uid=8d4e1d6c8e91739226814e512c2b9422

