MEMBER ONLY EVENT

FDCA VIRTUAL BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES WITH



NOVEMBER 18 Starting at noon

All Lockheed Martin Business Areas/Divisions represented, including:

Aeronautics

Enterprise Operations

Missiles and Fire Control

Rotary & Mission Systems

Sikorsky

Space

If you match one or more of theses NAICS codes and are a small business, Lockheed Martin wants to talk to you.

331523	Nonferrous Metal Die-Casting Foundries Manufacturing
332510	Hardware Manufacturing
332710	Machine Shops
333314	Optical Instrument and Lens Manufacturing
334419	Other Electronic Components
334511	Manufacturing Search, Detection, Navigation, Guidance
333514	Special Die And Tool, Die Set, Jig, And Fixture Manufacturing
333515	Cutting Tool & Machine Tool Accessory Manufacturing
336412	Aircraft Engine and Engine Parts Manufacturing
336413	Other Aircraft Parts and Auxiliary Equipment Manufacturing
336415	Guided Missile and Space Vehicle Propulsion Unit
336419	Manufacturing Guided Missile and Space Vehicle Parts
	and Auxiliary Equipment
541330	Engineering Services
541511	Custom Computer Programming Services
541512	Computer Systems Design Services
541519	Other Computer Related Services

Additional criteria:

- Manufacturing companies
- Small businesses only
- In addition to NAICS code list, seeking firms with emerging technologies capabilities (RPA, Machine Learning, Artificial Intelligence)
- Quality certifications (AS9100, ISO9001, CMMI)

JOIN FDCA NOW AND GET 14 MONTHS OF MEMBERSHIP FOR THE PRICE OF 12

CLICK TO JOIN

REGISTER FOR EVENT

